
BALLOON INN, ARVADA, CO 
2005 SHUFFLEBOARD TOURNAMENTS 

 
FEBRUARY 18 & 19 � VALENTINE A-B-C  

A-B-C Three Person Team Blind Draw. 
Entry Fee: $30.00 per person 
Format: Double Elimination, 2 out of 3 games in winners & losers brackets. 
Draw & Auction: Friday Feb. 18 at 7:00 PM. Tournament may begin Friday 
following auction (depending on number of teams) and continues thru Sat. Feb. 19. 

   
APRIL 22, 23 & 24 � A/B DOUBLES 

Bring your own partner: 
-1 thru 0 rated players must play with 3.0 and up rated players 
No two 1’s can play together 

Entry Fee: $60.00 per team 
Format: Double Elimination, 2 out of 3 games in winners & losers brackets. 
Auction: Friday April 22 at 7:00 PM. Tournament may begin Friday following 
auction (depending on number of teams) and continues thru Sun. April 24. 
 

JUNE 17, 18 & 19 � BILL ENGLISH MEMORIAL � TWO DIVISIONS: 
OPEN DOUBLES AND DIV. II DOUBLES (2 & up rated players) 

Bring your own partner. 
Entry Fee: Open Doubles $120.00 per team, Div. II Doubles $60.00 per team. 
Format: Double Elimination, 2 out of 3 games in winners & losers brackets. 
Auction: Friday June 17 at 7:00 PM. Tournament may begin Friday following 
auction (depending on number of teams) and continues thru Sun. June 19. 

 
AUGUST 12, 13 & 14 � CO.NE.HEAD CLASSIC VI 

A-B-C Three Person Team Blind Draw 
Entry Fee: $30.00 per person 
Format: Double Elimination, 2 out of 3 games to 21 points in winners bracket & 
single game to 21 points in losers bracket. 
Draw & Auction: Fri. August 12 at 7:00 PM. Tournament play begins Fri. Aug. 12 
following auction and continues thru Sun. Aug. 14. 
 

OCTOBER 14, 15, & 16 � MYSTERY FORMAT 
Entry Fee: $30.00 per person 
Format: Mystery 
Auction: Friday October 14 at 7:00 PM. Tournament may begin Friday following 
auction (depending on number of teams) and continues thru Sun. Oct. 16. 

 
DECEMBER 9, 10, & 11 � 16TH ANNUAL SANTA CLASSIC � TWO 
DIVISIONS: OPEN DOUBLES AND DIV. II DOUBLES (2 & up rated 
players) 

Bring your own partner. 
Entry Fee: Open Doubles $120.00 per team, Division II Doubles $60.00 per team. 
Format: Double Elimination, 2 out of 3 games in winners & losers brackets. 
Auction: Friday December 9 at 7:00 PM. Tournament may begin Fri. following 
auction (depending on number of teams) and continues thru Sun. Dec. 11. 

 
The above 2005 Baloon Inn Colorado Schedule of Events was submitted on March 30, 2005 for posting on the 
Bowers’ Corner & Table Shuffleboard Association (TSA) websites “2005 Upcoming Tournament Events” calendar. 


